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Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1
Intro

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

E-Gt

2

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

3

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

4

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 6 6 6

5

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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6

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3
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0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

8

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 6 6 6

9

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

10

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

11

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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12

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 6 6 6

13

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

14

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

15

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

16
Break

0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 6 6 6

19

0 0 0 0 0 0
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22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32
Pre Verse

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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34

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40
Verse 1

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

42

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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46

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

50

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

54

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56
chorus

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2
2
0

5
5
3

X
X
X

7
7

7

X
X
X

5
5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/16

60

3
3
1
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X
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7

7

X
X
X

4
4
2

3
3
1

6
6
4

65
Verse 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

69

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

73

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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75

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

77

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79
Chorus

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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7

7

X
X
X
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Instrumental section
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5
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5
5
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1
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(5)
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(3)

5
3
1
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(1)

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

5
3
1

(5)
(3)
(1) 2 2 2 2 2 2

114

2 2 2
1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 0

117

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2

120

2 2 2
0 0 0

2 2 2 2 2 2
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2 2 2
1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
0 0 0
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2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2
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Guitar Solo
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141

(8)
(8)
(6)
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1 1 1 X
X 3
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1
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(1)

6
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(6)
(7)
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8
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145

(8)
(8)
(6)

7

1 1 1 X
X 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

147

1 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Verse 3

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

151

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

153

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

155

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

157

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

159

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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161

0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

163

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Verse 4
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6
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3 1 3
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5
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3
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5
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169
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171

5
3 3 3 3

3
1

3
1 1 1 1

5
3 3 3 3

6

3

7

3 1 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/16

173

4
2 2 2 2 2

4
2 2 2 2 2

5
3 3 3 3 3

5
3 3 3 3 3

5
3 3 3

5
3 3 3 1 1 3 3
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5
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Chorus
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Outro
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209

3

3 3

3 3
3 3

3

0 0 0

5 3 5 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 5 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/16

211

3

3

3 3

3
3 3

3

3
4

7
6

5 7
6

4 5
3

1 2

0 0 0
6 3 5 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

213

3

3 3

3 3
3 3

3

0 0 0

5 3 5 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 5 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

215

3

3

3 3

3
3 3

3

3
4

7
6

5 7
6

4 5
3

1 2

0 0 0
6 3 5 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

217

3

3 3

3 3
3 3

3

0 0 0

5 3 5 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 5 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

219

3

3

3 3

3
3 3

3

3
4

7
6

5 7
6

4 5
3

1 2

0 0 0
6 3 5 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/16

221

3

3 3

3 3
3 3

3

0 0 0

5 3 5 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 3 5 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

223

3

3

3 3
3

3
4

7
6

5 7
6

4 5
3

1 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


